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202211030004
11560

11/03/2022
08:11:43

HAMPTON INN
& SUITES
BIRMINGHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RMF SUB 5
LLC

Instr
#:20220919000
360800

202211030004
11590

11/03/2022
08:11:46

HAMPTON INN
& SUITES
BIRMINGHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LMF
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20220919000
360800

202211030004
11620

11/03/2022
08:11:49

HAMPTON INN
& SUITES
BIRMINGHAM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILMINGTON
TRUST

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


