Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2022; Date Recorded= 2022/11; Name= HAMPTON INN & SUITES BIRMINGHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202211030004 11560	08:11:43	HAMPTON INN & SUITES BIRMINGHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RMF SUB 5 LLC					Instr #:20220919000 360800	
202211030004 11590	08:11:46	HAMPTON INN & SUITES BIRMINGHAM	Debtor		LMF COMMERCIAL LLC					Instr #:20220919000 360800	
202211030004 11620	08:11:49	HAMPTON INN & SUITES BIRMINGHAM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILMINGTON TRUST			0	0		Other:SEE INST